G.A.B. Canvass Reporting System
County by County Report

2012 PRESIDENTIAL AND GENERAL ELECTION

CONGRESSIONAL - DISTRICT 1
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KENOSHA 78,698 36,130 41,121 1,396 51
MILWAUKEE 49,828 30,150 18,904 751 23
RACINE 99,535 50,294 47,722 1,494 25
ROCK 40,672 18,888 20,928 833 23
WALWORTH 45,391 27,935 16,575 856 25
WAUKESHA 50,934 37,026 13,164 724 20
Office Totals: 365,058 200,423 158,414 6,054 167
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2012 PRESIDENTIAL AND GENERAL ELECTION

CONGRESSIONAL - DISTRICT 2
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LAFAYETTE
RICHLAND
ROCK
SAUK
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1SeD S9J0A [e101

286,425
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36,530
29,906

390,898
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81,979 204,185 255
8,005 10,245 19
4,330 7,009 8
3,320 3,674 4
598 825 0
13,647 22,401 482
12,804 17,083 19
124,683 265,422 787
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2012 PRESIDENTIAL AND GENERAL ELECTION

CONGRESSIONAL - DISTRICT 3
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ADAMS
BUFFALO
CHIPPEWA
CRAWFORD
DUNN

EAU CLAIRE
GRANT
JACKSON
JUNEAU

LA CROSSE
MONROE
PEPIN
PIERCE
PORTAGE
RICHLAND
TREMPEALEAU
VERNON

WOOD
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,989
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20,622
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8,238
60,858
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13,650

21,352

339,764
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3,799 5,183 7
2,252 4,290 3
6,094 11,053 11
2,158 5,203 4
7,913 12,673 36
17,720 33,641 75
7,117 14,529 24
2,345 5,365 7
2,995 5,238 5
19,767 41,057 34
6,559 9,661 17
1,278 2,186 1
8,082 11,693 15
13,727 21,920 70
2,285 4,064 7
4,100 8,494 5
4,418 9,224 8
9,104 12,238 10
121,713 217,712 339
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2012 PRESIDENTIAL AND GENERAL ELECTION

CONGRESSIONAL - DISTRICT 4
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MILWAUKEE 325,788 80,787 235,257 9,277 467
WAUKESHA 0 0 0 0 0
Office Totals: 325,788 80,787 235,257 9,277 467
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2012 PRESIDENTIAL AND GENERAL ELECTION

CONGRESSIONAL - DISTRICT 5
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WAUKESHA
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157,742
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13,351 5,725 6

25,237 15,310 413

39,725 31,415 144

2,366 3,108 36

56,187 18,846 53
113,469 44,074 199
250,335 118,478 851
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2012 PRESIDENTIAL AND GENERAL ELECTION

CONGRESSIONAL - DISTRICT 6
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COLUMBIA
DODGE
FOND DU LAC
GREEN LAKE
MANITOWOC
MARQUETTE
MILWAUKEE
OZAUKEE
SHEBOYGAN
WAUSHARA

WINNEBAGO

Office Totals:
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23,062
49,492

9,145
40,375

7,303

1,086
52,302
58,986
11,172
78,400

359,745
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13,709 14,699 14
13,573 9,481 8
33,412 16,050 30
6,091 3,048 6
25,429 14,927 19
4,294 2,999 10
660 423 3
35,635 16,607 60
37,673 21,267 46
7,160 4,009 3
45,824 32,411 165
223460 135,921 364
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2012 PRESIDENTIAL AND GENERAL ELECTION

CONGRESSIONAL - DISTRICT 7
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ASHLAND

BARRON

BAYFIELD

BURNETT

CHIPPEWA

CLARK

DOUGLAS

FLORENCE

FOREST

IRON

JACKSON

JUNEAU

LANGLADE

LINCOLN

MARATHON

MONROE

ONEIDA

POLK

PRICE

RUSK

SAWYER

ST. CROIX

TAYLOR

VILAS

WASHBURN

WOOD

Office Totals:
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21,367
9,603
8,117

12,220

13,530

22,339
2,378
4,281
3,374

907
2,554
9,826

14,853

68,185
2,125

20,642

21,361
7,328
6,832
8,499

44,317
9,266

13,297
8,731

15,506

359,669
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3,172 5,051 0 8
11,621 9,708 17 21
4,026 5,573 0 4
4,526 3,587 0 4
6,966 5,249 0 5
7,823 5,702 0 5
8,936 13,381 1 21
1,506 868 0 4
2,327 1,951 0 3
1,908 1,465 0 1
531 375 0 1
1,451 1,101 0 2
6,201 3,615 0 10
8,517 6,307 0 29
40,878 27,214 0 93
1,270 849 0 6
11,570 9,033 0 39
12,181 9,152 0 28
4,045 3,277 0 6
3,611 3,217 0 4
4,660 3,834 0 5
25,679 18,567 1 70
6,090 3,174 0 2
8,005 5,276 0 16
4,788 3,939 0 4
9,432 6,059 1 14
201,720 157,524 20 405
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2012 PRESIDENTIAL AND GENERAL ELECTION
CONGRESSIONAL - DISTRICT 8
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BROWN 122,888 67,021 55,730 137
CALUMET 25,614 15,354 10,245 15
DOOR 17,191 8,636 8,544 11
KEWAUNEE 10,638 5,848 4,780 10
MARINETTE 19,430 10,617 8,807 6
MENOMINEE 1,163 238 925 0
OCONTO 18,736 10,839 7,885 12
OUTAGAMIE 90,022 50,666 39,288 68
SHAWANO 19,035 11,172 7,846 17
WAUPACA 24,281 14,342 9,919 20
WINNEBAGO 6,466 4,141 2,318 7
Office Totals: 355,464 198,874 156,287 303
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